Apr 26 2024 (11:06) India Rail Info 1

Gorakhpur - Padrauna Passenger (UnReserved)/55056 - Pass - NER
GKP/Gorakhpur Junction to CPJ/Kaptanganj Junction
Oh 55m - 39 km - 4 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 GKP |Gorakhpur junction 09:35 3 0 17 |84 |[NER
2 |GKC |Gorakhpur Cantt. 09:48 09:50 2m |1 |1 4 61 |86 |[NER
3 |UNLA |Unaula 09:57 09:58 m (1 |1 11 |61 |85 |NER
4 |PPC |Pipraich 10:06 10:07 m (1 |1 19 |100 |86 |NER
5 |BBW |Bodarwar 10:14 10:15 im (1 |1 (31 (32 |89 [NER
6 [CP) Kaptanganj Junction 10:30 10:32 2m |3 |1 39 |40 NER
7 |MTBG |Matia Barghat Halt 10:40 10:41 m |0 |1 44 |48 |90 |NER
8 (LI Lakshmiganj 10:46 10:47 m |0 |1 48 |54 |89 |NER
9 |RKL Rambkola 10:54 10:55 Tm [0 |1 54 |61 (89 [NER
10 |BAGJ |Barhara Ganj 11:03 11:04 m [0 |1 62 (39 (87 [NER
11 |POU |Padrauna 11:15 0 |1 70 |- 91 |NER

Apr 26 2024 (11:06) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



